

PURCHASE ORDER

MBARI

7700 Sandholdt Road
 Moss Landing, CA, 95039
 UNITED STATES

VENDOR:

Ocean Innovations
 REM-1
 7416 Cabrillo Ave
 La Jolla, CA, 92037
 UNITED STATES

PO Number: PO-2520408
Order Date: 6/2/2025
Currency: USD
Net Payment Terms: 30
Tax 8.75%: \$205.59
Tax Id:
Total: \$2,554.95
Requested By: Kecy, Chad

SHIP TO:

Chad Kecy
 MBARI
 7700 Sandholdt Road
 Moss Landing, CA, 95039-9644
 UNITED STATES

BILL TO:

MBARI
 7700 Sandholdt Road
 Moss Landing, CA, 95039-9644
 UNITED STATES

Account	Expense Type	Description	NO.	Supplier Part ID	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
	Goods	4-male Ti BH Connector	1	MCBH4MTI	2.00 Each	\$186.90	\$373.80
	Goods	6 female Ti Bulkhead connector	2	BH6FTI	2.00 Each	\$228.00	\$456.00
	Goods	IL6F // 5m of 16-6 Cable // IL6M	3	Cable Assembly	2.00 Each	\$273.93	\$547.86
	Goods	IL5F // 1m of 16-5 Standard Cable // IL5M	4	Cable Assembly	4.00 Each	\$178.75	\$715.00
	Goods	DLSA-F Locking Sleeve	5	DLSA-F	4.00 Each	\$9.45	\$37.80
	Goods	DLSA-M Locking Sleeve	6	DLSA-M	4.00 Each	\$9.45	\$37.80
	Goods	Snap Rings, Size A	7	Snap Rings, Size A	8.00 Each	\$2.20	\$17.60
	Goods	DLSB-F Locking Sleeve	8	DLSB-F	2.00 Each	\$14.60	\$29.20
	Goods	DLSB-M Locking Sleeve	9	DLSB-M	2.00 Each	\$14.60	\$29.20
	Goods	Snap Ring, Size B	10	Snap Ring, Size B	2.00 Each	\$2.55	\$5.10
	Shipping	Shipping costs	11		1.00 Each	\$100.00	\$100.00
SUBTOTAL:							\$2,349.36
SHIPPING:							\$0.00
TAX:							\$205.59
TOTAL:							\$2,554.95

INSTRUCTIONS

Send Invoices to: accountspayable@mbari.org